Distributor of Volgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of KTPS65-1250DT 3P - AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 60W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Volgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USAVolgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USA
KTPS65-1250DT 3PKTPS65-1250DT 3P

Input Configuration IEC320-C14
(Optional C6 & C8)
DC Cord 18AWG
(Optional 16 AWG)
Output Connector 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5 mm C+
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Volgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of KTPS65-1250DT 3P - AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 60W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
KTPS65 Series
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc. 2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS65-1250DT-3P 12.0V 5.00A 60W
KTPS65-1543DT-3P 15.0V 4.30A 65W
KTPS65-1640DT-3P 16.0V 4.00A 64W
KTPS65-1836DT-3P 18.0V 3.60A 65W
KTPS65-1934DT-3P 19.0V 3.40A 65W
KTPS65-2032DT-3P 20.0V 3.25A 65W
KTPS65-2427DT-3P 24.0V 2.70A 65W
Mechanical Drawing:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3